 SUPPORT  asksales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com
NVR4X Premium FIPS Series
FIPS Series Avigilon Network Video Recorders provide secure, reliable and scalable platforms for high performance
end-to-end security solutions. Our network security recorders are pre-hardened to meet FIPS 140-2 Level 2 Security
Requirements and protect data-at-rest. All NVRs are preloaded with Avigilon Control Center (ACC) video management
software that uses FIPS-compliant cryptography for secure network video recording and video encryption. Avigilon
cameras connected to NVR4X Servers encrypt data-in-flight using FIPS-compliant cryptography.
Features

[1.44]
34.7
Ordering Information
NVR4X-PRM-FIPS-64TB-NA 64 TB (72 TB Raw) NVR4X Premium FIPS Series with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-PRM-FIPS-96TB-NA 96 TB (112 TB Raw) NVR4X Premium FIPS Series with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-PRM-FIPS-128TB-NA 128 TB (144 TB Raw) NVR4X Premium FIPS Series with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
NVR4X-PRM-FIPS-157TB-NA 157 TB (180 TB Raw) NVR4X Premium FIPS Series with Microsoft Windows Server 2016 and Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately. Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
NVR4X-PRM-2NDCPU 2nd CPU Kit for Secure NVR4X PRM
NVR4X-750W-2NDDPS Redundant, hot-swappable power supply
NVR4-HDDS-HOT-16TB Spare hard drive, 16TB, front or rear bay, for NVR4X PRM 128/157TB
NVR4-HDDS-HOT-12TB Spare hard drive, 12TB, front or rear bay, for NVR4X PRM 96TB
NVR4-HDDS-HOT-8TB Spare hard drive, 8TB, front or rear bay, for NVR4X PRM 64TB
IDRAC9-ENT-UPG iDRAC Enterprise upgrade
HD-NVR4-SFPPLUS-DA SFP+ 10GbE Twinax Direct Attach cable 3m
NVR4X-SFPPLUS-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-short range transceiver
NVR4X-PRM1-WARR-5Y4HMC 4-hour MC (mission critical response) service-level agreement upgrade
Accessories